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Duplex, adapter, LC UPC, OS2 singlemode, Blue.

ENS-LCUPC-0S2

SPECIFICATION
Typical 0.2dB
Insertion Loss
Maximum 0.3dB

Durability

< 0.20dB typical change,1000matings

Sleeve pull force

0.1-0.3Kg

Operating Temp.Range

—40°C ~+ 85°C

Note:

0S2 Blue

1. Insertion Loss :LC=<0.3dB@1310nm/1550nm
2. Test standard:gr-326-CORE
3. Test report have to match the serial No
4. ROHS Compliant
5. LC connector according to IEC61754-20

® Dust Cap 4 TPV
@ Metal Ring 1 SUS304
® SlLeeve 2 Ceramic
@ Inner Frame 2 PBT
0] Housing 2 PC
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